LUWINUF Ul APkl HILL - PROJKT FACT SHEET

(Revised Septernber 1998)
@ ATTACHMENT 9
A. IDENTIFICATION OF DEVELOPMENT 2/14/2005
See Plansdued: 02 April 1999
TaxMap Page Att ., A . Block . Lot .
Name of Project: Franklin Grove
Type of Request: SUP PD-H SUP Modification Floor Area

Use Group (Sec. 12.5): A Zoning District: R4 & RS

B. GROSS LAND ARTA (Sec.13.5) (See Attachment B)

NetLand Area - Ares within zoning lot bounddaries NSA 344546
+ Choose one of the following, o a comb ination, not to exceed 10% of the net land area figure.

Credited Street Area (Sec. 2.5 1) Toual adjacent Fontage x % width of the right-of-way CsA 34454

Credited Open Space (Sec. 2.51) Total adjacent frontage x % public or dedicated right-of-way Cos -

TOTAL: GROSSLAND AREA (Sec. 2.51) NLA +(CSA and/or COS) = GLA (not to exceed NLA + 10%) GLA 379, 000

C. REQUIRED LAND USE INTENSITY (Sec. 13.11.1, 13.11.2, 13.11.3)
(For multiple zoning disticts, please attach 3 separate sheet with alculations) (See Attachment C )

Land Use Intensity Rating Lo Original/ Request
Floor Area Ratio . FAR ___ Maximum Floor Area (FAR x GLA) MFA 107479~05/ 137’479'05
Outdoor Space Ratio OSR______ Minimum Outdaor Space (OSR x GLA) mos_292596.45
Livability Space Ratio LSR_____ Minimum Livability Space (LSR x GLA) mLs_190508.15
Recreation Space Ratio RSR_____ Minimum Recreation Space (RSR x GLA) RsR__17841.3
D. PROPOSED LAND USEINTENSITY (Based upon proposed plans) origina 1 / Reques t
Floor Area (See. 13.7.3) Floor Awrea on all Floors FA ‘7107479 / 1 371 479.05
Principal Building Area Floor Area at Ground Level BA(1) 54518
Garage Building Area Enclosed Car Parking Area BA(2) 15080
Other Enclosed Building Area Corumuenity Building., Storage, Ete. BA(3) -
Other Ground Level Building Area Covered Porches,

Breezeways, Car Parking (if undemeath), Etc. BA(4) 800
Building Are BA(1) +~ BA(2) + BA(3) + BA(4) BA 70398
Basic Uncovered Outdoor Space (Sec. 13.74) GLA-Ba vos(y 308602
Other Uncovered Outdoor Space(Sec. 13.77) i voveeeen, Improved Roof Areas,

Open Balconics, Etc. U0s(2) -
Covered Qutdoor Space at Ground Lewvel (Sec. 137.4) oevvennne., Outdoor Space Under -
Buildings, Carports, Ete. COs(1)

Covered Qutdoor Space Above GroundLevel (Sec. 13.7.4) Covered Balconies, Etc. COSs(2) -
Outdoor Space (See. 13.7.4) [UOs(1D)+ UOS(2) | + 1/2 [ COS(1) + COS(2) | os 308602
Car Movement Area Driveways, Drive Ajisles, O-ther Pavement for Auto Traffic On-site CMA 57768
Car Storage Area Parking Spaces CSA 8992
Livability Space (Sec. 13.7.6) 0S - (CMA + CSA) LS 241842
Recreation Space (Sec. 13.7.8) Livabiliy Space Improved for Recreation RS 66464

Bonus Intensities (Sec. 13.4)
(PLEASE COMPLETE THE RE VERSE SIDE)



e \V N P VU Sy N

* Gross Land Area with Impervious Surface { 2000 5. . @Pq‘cmt of Gross Land Ari‘ .ith Impervious Surface _ 40 . 1%

If located in Watershed Protection District, existing lrmpervious Surface sq. ft
Minimum Lot Size (Sec. 13.5.2) NA
Minimum Lot Width (See. 13.6) NA Proposed Lot Width NA
Minimum Street Frontage Width (Sec. 13.6.4) NA Proposed Street Frontage Width  NA
Required Buffers (Sec. 14.12) ___(See Site plan) ‘
Required Minimum Setbacks:  Street 50 Proposed Minimum Setbacks:  Strect 50
Interior 25 Interior 25
Solar 25 Solar 25
Maximum Height:
(Sec. 13.9.10 and 13.9.11) Primay 34/39 Proposed Maximum Height: Primary 34/39
Secondary 6 0/60 Secondary 60
Minimum Building Spacing: (Show calculations, if applicable, on a separate sheet or on the Site Plan. See Section 13.9.13)
Number of Dwelling Units: 41 Number of Buildings: 41
# Efficiency # 2 Bedroom Units
# Single Bedroom Units # 3 or More Bedrooms 41
Required Number of Parking Spaces (Sec. 14.6.7): 82 Proposed Number of Parking Spaces (Sec. 14.6.5g): 82, Off Street
# Regular Spaces - # Total Spaces 30 On Street
i 112 ) : 12
H Compﬁl Spaces % CompadOSpaccs
Required Number of Loading Spaces (Sec. 14.6.9): NA Proposed Number of Loading Spaces
Utilities:
Water Sewer Electric Service Telephone Service
OWASA X OWASA X Underground X Underground X
# Well(s) # Septic Tank(s) Above Ground Above Ground

Community Well(s)

Comm. Package Plant

Other

Other

Estimated Wastewater Discharge (Gallons/Day) :

20880

Fire Protection Pravided by: _1OWN

of Chapel Hill

Waste Industries

Solid Waste Collection Provided by:

Total Area Within Floodway: ___NA Total Area Within Flood Plain: Na
Total Area Within Resource Conservation District: NA Total Area Within Watershed Protection District: ___ NA
Soil Type(s): Ww & WsB General Slope of Site: {10%
Adjolning or Connecting Streets: '
Right-of-Way Pavement No. of Lanes Paved or Existing Existing

STREET NAME Width Width Unpaved? ?}ixg C(I'.IYI'!:/S;!:)CY
Franklin Street 100/200Y 60 5 Paved No Yes
Milton Avenue 60" 20% 2 Paved No No

Revised Septernber 1998



